Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Whites Hill State College

Code Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

SM02850723 Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan

FA16115852 Faber-Castell Classic Coloured Pencil 12 Pack

JA0004371 Texta Nylorite Coloured Markers Assorted 12 Pack

FA57154607 Faber-Castell Textliner Fluoro Highlighter Yellow

ST3060N20W  Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB

ST3060NOOW  Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B

G1120001 Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black

PA182101 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black

PA182102 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red

KEJI2PKCT Keji Correction Tape 5mm x 8m 2 Pack

SM3500D Studymate Glue Stick 35g

SMGCHERLGE Studymate Eraser Large

SM68661BE Studymate Barrel 1 Hole Recycled Sharpener Blue

SMRUL30CL Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear

PA8469010 Maped Greenlogic Scissors 21cm

SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise
Book 128 Page

SMGB5MM48  Studymate A4 70gsm 5mm Graph Book 48 Page

NBDSPBEK Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight
Black

ES56065 Spirax No. 579 Sketch Book 32 Page

SDCZ5032GB  SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Black

CAFX82N02 Casio fx-82AU PLUS Il 2nd Edition Scientific Calculator

SM388470R Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor

KEBDOCWACR Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear

KJOEWMICBK Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black

SMA4MB48 Studymate A4 70gsm 12 Stave Music Book 48 Page

Notes for Parents

Scissors suitable for left and right-handed students. Please purchase all items listed

as all elective subjects will be taken in rotation.

Qty Essential

N a0 NN

NN

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Year 8

Unit
Price
(incl. GST)

$2.98
$3.50
$2.50
$2.16
$0.39
$0.39
$1.98
$0.39
$0.39
$0.99
$1.19
$0.42
$2.08
$0.82
$2.94

$2.64

$1.69

$0.99

$4.99
$9.69
$34.97
$1.04
$0.75
$10.00
$1.99
Sub Total

Grand
Total

Total
Price
(incl. GST)

$2.98
$3.50
$2.50
$2.16
$1.95
$0.78
$3.96
$1.95
$0.78
$0.99
$2.38
$0.84
$2.08
$0.82
$2.94

$26.40

$3.38

$0.99

$4.99
$9.69
$34.97
$1.04
$0.75
$10.00
$1.99
$125.65

$125.65

Date: 22-Oct-2024



