Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Whites Hill State College			Year 8		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STATIONERY					
SM02850723	Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan	1	No	\$2.98	\$2.98
FA16115852	Faber-Castell Classic Coloured Pencil 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$3.50	\$3.50
JA0004371	Texta Nylorite Coloured Markers Assorted 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.50	\$2.50
FA57154607	Faber-Castell Textliner Fluoro Highlighter Yellow	1	Yes	\$2.16	\$2.16
ST3060N2OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB	5	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.95
ST3060N0OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B	2	Yes	\$0.39	\$0.78
GI120001	Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black	2	Yes	\$1.98	\$3.96
PA182101	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black	5	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.95
PA182102	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red	2	Yes	\$0.39	\$0.78
KEJI2PKCT	Keji Correction Tape 5mm x 8m 2 Pack	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
SM3500D	Studymate Glue Stick 35g	2	Yes	\$1.19	\$2.38
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	2	Yes	\$0.42	\$0.84
SM68661BE	Studymate Barrel 1 Hole Recycled Sharpener Blue	1	Yes	\$2.08	\$2.08
SMRUL30CL	Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear	1	Yes	\$0.82	\$0.82
PA8469010	Maped Greenlogic Scissors 21cm	1	Yes	\$2.94	\$2.94
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	10	Yes	\$2.64	\$26.40
SMGB5MM48	Studymate A4 70gsm 5mm Graph Book 48 Page	2	Yes	\$1.69	\$3.38
NBDSPBBK	Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Black	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
ES56065	Spirax No. 579 Sketch Book 32 Page	1	Yes	\$4.99	\$4.99
SDCZ5032GB	SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Black	1	Yes	\$9.69	\$9.69
CAFX82NO2	Casio fx-82AU PLUS II 2nd Edition Scientific Calculator	1	Yes	\$34.97	\$34.97
SM388470R	Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor	1	Yes	\$1.04	\$1.04
KEBDOCWACR	Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear	1	Yes	\$0.75	\$0.75
KJOEWMICBK	Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black	1	No	\$10.00	\$10.00
SMA4MB48	Studymate A4 70gsm 12 Stave Music Book 48 Page	1	Yes	\$1.99	\$1.99
				Sub Total	\$125.65
				Grand Total	\$125.65

Notes for Parents

Scissors suitable for left and right-handed students. Please purchase all items listed as all elective subjects will be taken in rotation.